SKUAST-Jammu invites sealed bids on prescribed format fixed with revenue 
stamp of KS. 

S/- (Rupees five only) along with call deposit receipt (CDR) of Rs 
15000.00 (Rupees Fifteen 

Thousand Only) pledged in favour of "Comptroller, SKUAST-Jammu" from the intending 

persons/agencies/mills/firms for disposal of the following left over processed 
grains/seed Rabi, 

2025-26 on "As is where is basis" 

Producing Unit 

Mega Seed Project 

Crop